BAR-GRAPH METER
co
m
m
o
n
 n
eg

On request: 24V A.C. ±10% (3VA)  24 - 48 - 110 - 220V D.C. -10 +20% (3W)
One power supply for each bar is required (d.c. only) fig. 2.
     Ordering information
      – code
      - input
      – display
     – power supply
      – type of measurement
Measurements (f.sc. values) Input impedance Price code
1 bar-graph 2 bars-graph
Direct current
50µA ÷ 20mA (4 ÷ 20mA) 20kΩ ÷ 50Ω (50Ω)
50mA ÷ 5A 20Ω ÷ 0,02Ω
(1 ÷ 10.000 A) 60 mV 1kΩ 1B18M-----7 1B18M-----8
1V ÷ 500V 1,5kΩ ÷ 750kΩ
Alternating current
0,5 ÷ 5A* 0,2Ω ÷ 0,02Ω
(1 ÷ 10.000 A) 5A* 0,02Ω 1B18E-----7 1B18E-----8
1 ÷ 500V 1K 5kΩ ÷ 750kΩ
Frequencymeters (1)
Single ph. Watt & VAR meters (1)
Three-ph. Watt & VAR meters (1)